March 2021 Deposits

Dallas County $ 177,275.96
Hickory County $  22,219.18
Laclede County $ 4,485.93
Local Revenues $ 21,335.19
State ACH $ 475,728.27
Bank Interest $ 4,479.01

$ 705,523.54
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Check Register by Checking Account

Check Type: Automatic Payment

Cleared Void Void Date

Automatic Payment

Entity ID

DISCOVERYB
EFTPS

MASSMUTUAL MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT SE
Total without Voids:

Check Type: Check
Check Date Cleared Void Void Date

X 03/11/2021

X 03/11/2021

Entity Name
DISCOVERY BENEFITS

ELECTRONIC FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT

SYSTEM

Void Total: 0.00
Entity ID Entity Name
AMERICANBU AMERICAN BUSINESS SYSTEM
ASIANFOODS ASIAN FOOD SOLUTIONS
ASPENCHEMI ASPEN CHEMICAL & SUPPLY
BRANDONSHE BRANDON SHELBY
BSNSPORTS BSN SPORTS
CAMDENCOUN CAMDEN COUNTY CLERK
CARSONSCOR CARSONS CORNER NAPA
CHRYSLERCA CHRYSLER CAPITAL
COLLEGIATE COLLEGIATE AWARDS
COMMERCEB1 COMMERCE BANK CARD CTR
CREATORDES CREATOR DESIGNS
DOCLUBRICA D.O.C. LUBRICATION
DALLASCOCI DALLAS CO CIRCUIT CLERK
DALLASCOFA DALLAS CO FARMERS EXCHAN
DAVIDALMAN  DAVID ALMANY
DEEMSEQUIP DEEMS EQUIPMENT
EIDSONTIRE EIDSON TIRE & AUTO
ESSARYEXTE ESSARY EXTERMINATION
EXCEPTIONA EXCEPTIONAL PUPIL COOP
FIVESTARGR FIVE STAR GROCERY
FOLLETTSCH FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS
GEOSERVICE GEO SERVICES LLC
HERMITAGEL HERMITAGE LUMBER INC.
HILLYARDSP HILLYARD/SPRINGFIELD
INDEXTHE INDEX THE
JACLYNPERK  JACLYN PERKINS
JAGMISSOUR  JAG MISSOURI INC
JANETLOUIS JANET LOUISE EDGE
JIMBROWN JIM BROWN
JIMREYNOLD JIM REYNOLDS
JTMPROVISI JTM PROVISIONS CO
KAMIHATHAW  KAMIHATHAWAY
LESLIEANDE LESLIE ANDERSON
LIBERTYUTI LIBERTY UTILITIES
LIVEEVENTS LIVE EVENTS MISSOURI
MASAZ MASA
MELVINRESP  MELVIN RESPRESS
MEYERLABOR MEYER LABORATORY INC
MFAPROPANE MFA PROPANE
MICHELEEDW MICHELE EDWARDS
MIDWESTCOM MIDWEST COMPUTECH INC
MIKEDENBOW MIKE DENBOW
MODEPTOFPU MO DEPT OF PUBLIC
MOFBLA MO FBLA
MRSCLARKSF MRS. CLARKS FOOD INC.
NASPINC NASP INC
NATIONALFO  NATIONAL FOOD GROUP INC
OZARKSCOCA OZARKS COCA COLA/DR.PEPP
PALENMUSIC PALEN MUSIC CENTER
PEARSONKEL PEARSON-KELLY OFFICE PRO
RACHELLCAR RACHEL L. CARTER
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Amount
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5,831.27
188.47
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140.00
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27.23
90.00
14,333.34
171.86
755.70
313.16
336.88
786.48
71.50
12.49
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115.00
544.00
859.00
270.46
290.00
20.00
0.00
394.00
60.00
140.00
180.00
3,803.25
50.00
509.85
140.00
40.00
300.00
137.06
422.00
574.29
2,809.70
434.00
62.72
50.00
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Check Register by Checking Account

Check Type: Check

Cleared Void Void Date

X 04/05/2021

X 03/19/2021

Entity ID
RANDYDOUGH
REPUBLICHI
RHONDADARB
ROBERTWILL
SAMFILLIPI
SAMSCLUB
SARAHEIDSO
SCHOOLLUNC
SCHOOLSPE1
SGCFOODSER
SOCKET
SOUTHWESTE
SPORTSMANO
STEPHANIET
SUMMITTRUC
TOMODRUGTE
USBANKEQUI
VERIZONWIR
VINYLWORKS
WARSAWOILC
WESTELGREE
WHITNEYGEN
WOODSSUPER
WOODWINDAN
DAVIDEASTE
ADVANCEDTU
AMERICANBU
CENTRALST1
CREATORDES
DALLASCOFA
FIVESTARGR
HICKORYC11
LIBERTYUTI
MASAZ
MFAPROPANE
MIKESTRUCK
MSHSAA1
NASPINC
SAMSCLUB
LEHMAMART
MULLAAPRA
REDDIMELI
ROGERMIST
AFLAC
AMERICANF1
AMERICANFI
AMERITAS
LIBERTYNAT
SITMO

MSTA

NPR

PSR
RICHARDVFI
TEXASLIFE
WILLIAMFWH
OSBAEMPLOY
KEYGERA
NPR

Entity Name

RANDY DOUGHERTY
REPUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
RHONDA DARBY

ROBERT WILLIAMS

SAM FILLIPI

SAMS CLUB

SARAH EIDSON

SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS
SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLASSRM
SGC FOODSERVICE

SOCKET

SOUTHWEST ELECTRIC COOP
SPORTSMAN OUTFITTERS
STEPHANIE TURNER

SUMMIT TRUCK GROUP
TOMO DRUG TESTING

US BANK EQUIP FINANCE
VERIZON WIRELESS

VINYL WORKS GRAPHICS
WARSAW OIL CO. INC.
WESTEL GREENHOUSE LLC
WHITNEY GENTRY

WOODS SUPERMARKET #2461
WOODWIND AND BRASSWIND
DAVID EASTER

ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS
AMERICAN BUSINESS SYSTEM
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES
CREATOR DESIGNS

DALLAS CO FARMERS EXCHAN
FIVE STAR GROCERY
HICKORY COUNTY CLERK
LIBERTY UTILITIES

MASA

MFA PROPANE

MIKES TRUCK & TIRE SVC L
MSHSAA

NASP INC

SAMS CLUB

MARTHA LEHMAN

APRAIL MULLALY

MELINDA REDDING

MISTY ROGERS

AFLAC

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURA
AMERICAN FIDELITY SEC.
AMERITAS

LIBERTY NATIONAL WORKSIT

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

MSTA

NON TEACHER PUBLIC SCHOOL RET
PUBLIC SCHOOL RET SYSTEM OF MO

RICHARD V. FINK

TEXAS LIFE

WILLIAM F. WHEALEN JR
OSBA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS T
GERALD KEY

NON TEACHER PUBLIC SCHOOL RET
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40.25
125.00
40.00
170.00
40.00
3,056.39
40.00
116.88
1,105.56
27,576.87
565.32
13,911.00
750.00
71.11
543.98
227.00
980.38
1,066.11
76.00
1,087.80
2,586.76
30.00
31.20
94.98
140.00
1,926.50
516.90
383.31
257.00
22.09
106.14
1,194.25
45.38
260.00
3,472.65
3,824.00
60.00
229.00
2,866.77
392.49
69.26
69.26
78.50
67.81
3,935.80
779.16
205.12
202.78
6,883.00
99.75
9,510.78
77,899.58
460.00
698.87
146.50
66,233.78
6.27
9,498.24



Hickory County R-I Check Register by Checking Account
04/05/2021 2:32 PM

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check
Check Number  Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name
194184 03/23/2021 X CDWGOVERNM CDW GOVERNMENT INC.
194185 03/31/2021 HILLYARDSP  HILLYARD/SPRINGFIELD
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 10,631.16 Total without Voids:
Month: March
Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Payroll
Check Date:
March 21, 2021 Direct Deposit Total: $206,474.31

Total Without Voids: $570,108.50
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46,920.12
3,960.00

328,956.67



